ALD Series Specifications
LED Parking Lot/Area Light Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2 Date: 01/21/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

24W [240 W]
30W [300 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: ALD-50K40W-B-BRC3-FM
Available Models2
 □ ALD-50K10W-C-BRC3
 □ ALD-50K15W-C-BRC3
 □ ALD-50K19W-C-BRC3
 □ ALD-50K24W-C-BRC3
 □ ALD-50K30W-C-BRC3
Mounting Style
 □ -SF (Standard Knuckle Slipfitter)
 □ -SFS (Photocell Knuckle Slipfitter)
 □ -FM (Square/Round Pole Arm)
 □ -FB (U-Bracket/Flood)
ALD-50K30W-C-BRC3-FM
Model Length (A) Width (B) Height (C)
ALD-50K10W-C-BRC3
16.9 in.
(429 mm)
12 in.
(305 mm)
3.5 in.
(88 mm)
ALD-50K15W-C-BRC3
ALD-50K19W-C-BRC3
ALD-50K24W-C-BRC3 21.9 in.
(557 mm)
12 in.
(305 mm)
3.5 in.
(88 mm)ALD-50K30W-C-BRC3
Dimensional Drawings
Lights
A
B C
ALD Series Specifications
LED Parking Lot/Area Light
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
6.23 in.
(158 mm)
4.02 in.
(102 mm)
5.84 in.
(148 mm)
10 in.
(253 mm)
7.41 in.
(188 mm)
7.4 in.
(188 mm)
7.8 in.
(198 mm)
10.75 in.
(273 mm)
7.5 in.
(191 mm)
8.27 in.
(210 mm)
12.7 in.
(323 mm)
Mounts
ALD-SF ALD-SFS
ALD-FM ALD-FB
ALD Series Specifications
LED Parking Lot/Area Light
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com